SW-RLY11 smart relay
1
– Wireless lighting control
– 2 managed channels
– Support for Matter over Wi-Fi protocol
– No neutral line required
SW-RLY11 is a wireless Wi-Fi relay designed to control lighting units in a 230 V AC electrical network. The device operates using
the Matter over Wi-Fi protocol; a hub with support for Matter is required for connection. The relay enables lighting control via

Data sheet
eltex-co.com
Ordering information
Name Description
SW-RLY11
Smart Matter over Wi-Fi relay without neutral line, IEEE 802.11b/g/n 2.4 GHz, IEEE 802.1n 5 GHz
2 managed channels
Licenses
Eltex ELIS-1 Eltex SC option, package for 1 device, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-100 Eltex SC option, package for 100 devices, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-500 Eltex SC option, package for 500 devices, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-1000 Eltex SC option, package for 1000 devices, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-1500 Eltex SC option, package for 1500 devices, 1 year
SW-RLY11 smart relay
3
Data sheet
eltex-co.com